Maximum current 3x60A, Standby loss 1 Watt per path.
Three-phase energy meter for 3-point energy meter mounting.
Accuracy class B.
With additional terminals to switch over to a second tariff.
By applying 230V to the terminals 13/15 tariff 1 (HT) is being activated.
This directly measuring three-phase energy meter measures active energy
by means of the current between input and output. The internal power con-
sumption of 1 watt active power per path is neither metered nor indicated.

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Product Three-phase energy meters with MID approval
Type designation DSZ60D (FRP-SM-B-05060CBA1-LCD)
EC type DE-08-MI003-PTB013
examination certificate
Eltako GmbH, D - 70736 Fellbach, herewith declares, on their own responsibility that
the energy meter which this certificate refers to, is in accordance with the following
standards:
EN 50470 parts 1 and 2 (electromechanical meters)
EN 50470 parts 1 and 3: October 2006 (electronic meters)
Directive 2004/22/EG of the European parliament and of the Council on measuring
instruments
● Annex I, essential requirements
● Annex MI-003, active electrical energy meters
Issuer Eltako GmbH
Hofener Straße 54, D-70736 Fellbach
Place, Date Fellbach, 1.7.2011
signed Ulrich Ziegler, General Manager
Eltako GmbH
D-70736 Fellbach
+49 711 94350000
12/2013 Subject to change without notice.
Must be kept for later use!
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Product Three-phase energy meters with MID approval
Type designation DSZ60D (FRP-SM-B-05060CBA1-LCD)
EC type DE-08-MI003-PTB013
examination certificate
Eltako GmbH, D - 70736 Fellbach, herewith declares, on their own responsibility that
the energy meter which this certificate refers to, is in accordance with the following
standards:
EN 50470 parts 1 and 2 (electromechanical meters)
EN 50470 parts 1 and 3: October 2006 (electronic meters)
Directive 2004/22/EG of the European parliament and of the Council on measuring
instruments